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Brazosport Christian School

200 B Willow Drive
Lake Jackson, TX 77566
www.lbcs.org 979-297-0563

2017-2018 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Application Fee (new students only) $100.00
The application fee is non-refundable and due with application

New Student Registration Fee: $200.00
Returning Student Re-Enroliment Fees

February 10, 2017 (one day only) $150.00
February 13-March 3, 2017 $175.00
March 6-April 7, 2017 $200.00
April 10, 2017 and thereafter $250.00

FACTS Payment Plan Setup Fee - $45.00 (Drafted by FACTS)

Homeschool Students refer to Admissions Office for Fees

\ Annual Tuition Preschool Elementary | Secondary
Age 3 Ages 3 and 4 Ages 3 and 4 Kindergarten Kindergarten thru | 5t- 6t Grade 7th-gth Grade 9th-12th Grade
3 Day Half 5 Half Days 5 Full Days 5 Half Days 4th grade
Day
Tuition 1t & 2 child (Each) $2,616.00 | $4,360.00 $5,120.00 $6,670.00 $7,420.00 $7,660.00 $8,440.00 $8,550.00
Tuition 3" child (15% discount) $2,223.60 | $3,706.00 $4,352.00 $5,669.50 $6,307.00 $6,511.00 $7,174.00 $7,267.50
Tuition 4t child (45% discou nt) $1,439.00 | $2,398.00 $2,816.00 $3,668.50 $4,081.00 $4,213.00 $4,642.00 $4,702.50
Tuition 5t" & subsequent children $1,439.00 | $2,398.00 $2,816.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
One-Time Payment in Full (Per Child)
($100 Discount if paid by June 1, 2017) $2,516.00 | $4,260.00 $5,020.00 $6,570.00 $7,320.00 $7,560.00 $8,340.00 $8,450.00
Monthly FACT Tuition Payment Plans
12-Month Plan (June 5-May 5) $218.00 $363.34 $426.67 $555.84 $618.34 $638.34 $703.34 $712.50
10-Month Plan (August 20-May 20) $261.60 $436.00 $512.00 $667.00 $742.00 $766.00 $844.00 $855.00
By Semester (Due 1° day of school in Aug $1,308.00 | $2,180.00 $2,560.00 $3,335.00 $3,710.00 $3,830.00 $4,220.00 $4,275.00
2017 & 1t day in Jan 2018)

Tuition includes: curriculum fee, facility fee, and retreats.

Tuition Assistance:

After School Care: Cost $1,500.00 per year ($750.00 per additional sibling)
1st Semester $750 ($375 per additional sibling) due by first day of the 15t semester
Monthly Payment: $150.00 per month ($75 for each additional sibling)

Miscellaneous Fees:
Field Trip Shirts
Class Field Trips

$15 each
Costs vary from grade to grade

Due at the beginning of school
Due prior to trip

Assistance is based on need. Financial aid applications are due before March 15, 2017. Apply by going to www.1bcs.org/admissions/financial aid. Click on the FAST icon.

2nd Semester $750 ($375 per additional siblings) due by first day of the 2" semester

Athletic Fees: Non-refundable fee per player covers uniforms, equipment, coaches, insurance, etc. No family maximum amount. Fees are due prior to the first practice. Athletic fees are
not included in the above costs. Athletic fees will be posted on the Athletic webpage prior to the beginning of the next school vear.
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